
Streetz Phoenix Scholarship Winners 

Justin’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Addie Johnson - TheCREW

Tenley Anthony - Danceplex 


 Brendan Schroeder - Adaptive Force Performing Arts

Emma Teutsch - Royal Dance Works


 Rylan Hall - Dancers Domain

 Ali Jaramillo - Dye’n 2 Dance


 Lily Jane Anderson - Adaptive Force Performing Arts

Lilianna Sotomayor - ShowBiz Academy Of Dance


Alex Schwab - ShowBiz Academy Of Dance

Mackenzie Gordon - Dancers Domain


Molly Graham - TheCREW

 Rianna Wells - Adaptive Force Performing Arts


Zoie Lundberg - The Collective PHX


Mollee’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Deylah Pritchard - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Mallory  Jatzlau - The PAC

Aj Kassinger - Dance Studio 111

Isabella Piedrahita - Danceplex


Joli Vernon - Lancaster Dance Academy

Sofia Francia - TheCREW

 Avery Lee - Danceplex


Kenzie  Jones - Danceplex

Hannah Dormer - Dancers Domain

Lillian Edwards - Epic Dance Studio


Nevaeh Erni - Sandras School Of Dance


Sloan’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Kentlee Razcon - Dance Studio 111


Kaylianna Lopez - ShowBiz Academy Of Dance

Amelia Konerko - Adaptive Force Performing Arts


 Kyla Dacunha - Dancers Domain

 Abbey Smith - Danceplex


Lauren Wiscombe - Dance Studio 111

Isabella Rubio - Collective Dance Artistry


Arely Hernandez - TheCREW

Ella Kim - Adaptive Force Performing Arts


 Makenna Gibson - Ascend Dance Academy

 Macee Mcgarity - Dancers Domain


Jackie Ozer - Dancers Domain

Sophie Jurkovich - Danceplex


Donovan’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Chloe Tarwater - Danceplex


Drae Epting - Danceplex

Kalei Hao - TheCREW


Madison Moller - Dancezone

Kendall Jenkins - Danceplex


 Tristan Adolphsen - Adaptive Force Performing Arts




 Layla Krugh - TheCREW

 Soleil Laplante - TheCREW

Ainslee Mcalees - TheCREW


Olivia Hirsch - Dancers Domain

Kaitlyn Dompier - Dancers Domain


Pressley Hosbach - TheCREW

Bronson Arrivillaga - TheCREW


Jade’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Aspen Roberts - Steps N Motion Dance Studio


Lucia Piedrahita - Danceplex

Vivian Prokop - Adaptive Force Performing Arts


Tenley Anthony - Danceplex

Madison Shafa - Ascend Dance Academy


 Starr Belle Castro - TheCREW

Isabella Dyer - Danceplex


Racquelle Arellano - Dance Connection Scottsdale

Jaelynn Gachett - Collective Dance Artistry


Addyson Arner - Poway Prime Dance

Bianca Hudson - TheCREW

Neeya Nuez - Independent


Gia Velasquez - Adaptive Force Performing Arts


Alexa’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Bella Mendez - Studio X Dance Complex


Aria Villerot - ShowBiz Academy Of Dance

 Brenzley Ferreira - Independent

Gwendolyn Jones - TheCREW


Brielle Hurley - A Time To Dance

Charlie Simon - Dance Connection Scottsdale


Miyyah Barajas - Independent


Jim’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Sabina Vess - Danceplex


Vienna Chuang - Ascend Dance Academy

Tateym Bisono - TheCREW

Madi Virostek - TheCREW


Ainsley Arner - Poway Prime Dance

Madyson Koch - Danceplex


Ariana Oh - Ascend Dance Academy

 Sophia Schiano - Danceplex


Austin Steel - TopFlight Dance Conservatory

Khloe Deary - Dancezone

Kelsey Sukla - TheCREW


Ezra’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Madeline Zuniga - TheCREW

 Dejana Kostur - Danceplex


Mila Renae - Studio X Dance Complex

Irelynd Miller - Dv8 Dance Complex, LLC.-Dv8 The Company


Evelyn Morales - ShowBiz Academy Of Dance

Maddie Smith - TheCREW


Jaynee Agulier - Studio X Dance Complex




Kenleigh Dardar - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Kimi Kellogg - Danceplex


Kinley O'keefe - Danceplex

Abigail Rhodes - Danceplex


Kenlee Halonen - Ascend Dance Academy

Darian Cassel - ShowBiz Academy Of Dance


 Caleigh Hughs - Danceplex

Alex Dinero - Danceplex


Jesse Detroy - Danceplex

Liv Villa - Diverse Elements


Standout Scholarship Winners 
Alexa’s Standout - Kyla Dacunha - Dancers Domain


Ezra’s Standout - Abbey Smith - Danceplex

Jade’s Standout - Maddie Smith - TheCREW


JIim’s Standout - Sophia Schiano - Danceplex

Donovan’s Standout - Starr Belle Castro - TheCREW


Justin’s Standout - Madeline Zuniga - TheCREW

Mollee’s Standout - Sophia Schiano - Danceplex


Sloan’s Standout - Adaptive Force Performing Arts


Studio Scholarship Winners 
Madison Shafa - Ascend Dance Academy


Ani Rodriguez - Dancers Domain

Alex Schwab - ShowBiz Academy Of Dance


Inspire Scholarship Winner 
Kenzie Jones - Danceplex


Crew Scholarship Winner 
Tenley Anthony - Danceplex


Lux Scholarship Winner 
Tatty Bisono - The Crew


Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship Winner 
Arely Hernandez - The Crew


Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship Winner 
Ella Kim - Adaptive Force Performing Arts


TRIBE Scholarship Winner 
Ascend Dance Academy


The Bridge Training Program Scholarship Winner 
ShowBiz Academy of Dance


Streetz Studio Intensive Winners 
Dancers Domain

Adaptive Force


IDA Award Winner 
Savor Every Moment - Dancers Domain




Mini Elite Runner Up Winners 
Shale Herrera - Danceplex


Brooklyn Singer - Danceplex

Kinsey Fitts - Danceplex


Dejana Kostur - Danceplex

Kaylianna Lopez - ShowBiz Academy Of Dance

Evelyn Morales - ShowBiz Academy Of Dance


 Brendan Schroeder - Adaptive Force Performing Arts

 Chloe Tarwater - Danceplex


Natalia Irpino - Ascend Dance Academy

Kalei Hao - TheCREW


Isabella Dyer - Danceplex

Bronson Arrivillaga - TheCREW


Mini Elite Winners 
Madeline Zuniga - TheCREW


 Aspen Roberts - Steps N Motion Dance Studio 

Bella Mendez - Studio X Dance Complex

Mila Renae - Studio X Dance Complex


Lucia Piedrahita - Danceplex

 Brenzley Ferreira - Independent


Tenley Anthony - Danceplex

 Maddie Smith - TheCREW


Starr Belle Castro - TheCREW


Junior Elite Runner Up Winners 
Emma Teutsch - Royal Dance Works


Lily Jane Anderson - Adaptive Force Performing Arts

Kimi Kellogg - Danceplex


Ariana Oh - Ascend Dance Academy

Mackenzie Gordon - Dancers Domain


Molly Graham - TheCREW

Lyla Prokop - Adaptive Force Performing Arts


 Abbey Smith - Danceplex

 Elizabeth Needham - ShowBiz Academy Of Dance


Abigail Rhodes - Danceplex


Junior Elite Winners 
Sabina Vess - Danceplex


 Tateym Bisono - TheCREW

 Ali Jaramillo - Dye’n 2 Dance


Ainsley Arner - Poway Prime Dance

Kinley O'keefe - Danceplex


Isabella Piedrahita - Danceplex

Sophia Schiano - Danceplex


Teen Elite Runner Up Winners 
Kenna Bonhote - Diverse Elements


Racquelle Arellano - Dance Connection Scottsdale

 Isabella Rubio - Collective Dance Artistry


Avery Lee - Danceplex

Madison Moller - Dancezone

Kendall Jenkins - Danceplex




Jaelynn Gachett - Collective Dance Artistry

Addyson Arner - Poway Prime Dance


Tristan Adolphsen - Adaptive Force Performing Arts

Bianca Hudson - TheCREW


Jenna Mausbach - Dancers Domain


Teen Elite Winners 
Arely Hernandez - TheCREW


Charlie Simon - Dance Connection Scottsdale

Chloe Tyler - Studio X Dance Complex


Darian Cassel - ShowBiz Academy Of Dance

Ella Kim - Adaptive Force Performing Arts


Neeya Nuez - Independent

Gia Velasquez - Adaptive Force


Senior Elite Runner Up Winners 
Hannah Dormer - Dancers Domain


Ashlyn Bruso - Danceplex

Lillian Edwards - Epic Dance Studio

Kaitlyn Dompier - Dancers Domain


Kennedy Ryan - Danceplex

Kiersten Mcauley - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Senior Elite Winners 
Jackie Ozer - Dancers Domain


Macee Mcgarity - Dancers Domain

Alex Dinero - Danceplex


Jesse Detroy - Danceplex

Sophie Jurkovich - Danceplex



